Hardware For 793FB r<\
1) 8x25 Torx Bolt
2) 700-75R
o~ _1) M8 Nylock Nut
2) 100-75L 2) M8 Washers
8) 8x25 Torx Bolts
4) M8 Nylock Nuts —
O 1 =75
12) MG Washers 0| 1) 8x25 Torx Bolt
1) M8 Washer
O 1) 700-75
0——+1) 8x25 Torx Bolt
1) M8 Washer
1) 8x25 Torx Bolt
1) M8 Nylock Nut

——d 2) M8 Washers



Mount the 700-75 brackets to the side of your
machine reusing the existing bolts as shown in the
picture below. Be aware there are lefts and rights so
make sure it is oriented as shown in the photo.

Using an 11/32” drill bit (3/8” will work also) match
drill through the front and rear mounting points

On each rock slider and install a M8X25 button
head bolt with the nylock nut to complete the
installation.




